The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 12183ISL
1

INPUT
NULL
Ordering Information
PART NO.
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CA3130AE -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3130AM
(3130A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3130AM96
(3130A)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
CA3130AT -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
CA3130E -55 to 125 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
CA3130M
(3130)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA3130M96
(3130)
-55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
CA3130T -55 to 125 8 Pin Metal Can T8.C
Data Sheet September 1998 File Number 817.4
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 1999
2